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1. Sweden-

Online

There are currently, 1 guest
(s) and 0 member(s) that
are online.

You are Anonymous user.

J Homepage 81 Blixt, Tommy 29 23 25 22 28 22 30 22 201 You can register for free by
9 Result 82 Sennerby, Tomas 33 24 28 21 37 21 40 22 226 clicking here
83 Nordin, Peter 36 21 28 22 29 19 35 22 212
w City-Region 84 Lindblom, Mikael 31 24 32 22 34 21 29 21 214 |umfrage |
« News 85 Ericsson, Sven Olof 32 20 30 23 31 24 33 21 214 There isn't content right
. Content 86 Soderlund, Peter 29 22 35 22 26 19 28 24 205 s sl ek
) Surveys 87 Gustavsson, Lennart 0o 0o o 0o 0o o o o0 o |Login |
o Photos Summen 190 134 178 132 185 126 195 132 1272 :
Nickname
v Archiv 2. Germany- :I
& Guestbook 53 Pscherer, Johann 20 21 31 20 31 19 34 20 205 Password
) Foren 54 Schramm, Reiner 37 21 32 23 45 21 48 19 246 | |
- Links 55 Schweizer, Karl-Albert 35 21 28 21 30 22 37 19 213 Login
) Download 56 Czerwek, D_i.rk 32 21 32 20 32 22 32 19 210 S S ) ER v
o Submit 57 Busche, Philip . 32 20 33 22 36 20 27 20 210 You can create one. As a
e e e 58 Gerwert, Karl-Heinz 30 24 35 21 29 20 32 20 211 registered user you have
59 Matern, Peter 0 0 0 0O O 0O 0O O0 O some advantages like
& Account Summen 195 128 191 127 203 124 210 117 1295 theme manager, comments
i configuration and post
) Statics comments with your name.
7 Sponsors 3. Austria-
o Impressum 5 Berger, Franz 36 22 31 21 34 21 31 23 219 Total Hits
6 Felbab, Walter 40 21 38 20 32 19 40 21 231 We received
7 Fuschlberger, Reinhold 36 22 32 24 36 22 32 21 225 857154
8 Laukes, Heinz 35 19 31 24 33 20 32 21 215 bbb
9 Hesch, Paul 30 21 28 23 38 24 30 23 217
10 Abraham, Wilhelm 31 21 37 19 35 23 32 23 221
11 Spirk, Horst 0O 0O O O O O o o o
Summen 208 126 197 131 208 129 197 132 1328
4. Switzerland-
88 Fischer, Heinz 38 22 35 23 35 23 34 23 233
89 Caviezel, Alfons 31 23 38 22 37 23 39 13 226
90 Végli, Paul 38 23 33 25 35 25 34 22 235
91 Nicolussi, Beni 34 21 43 26 37 24 36 23 244
92 Schibli, Eduard 34 22 33 23 38 20 31 22 223
93 Duvernay, Claude 42 21 31 24 35 22 33 23 231
94 Johner, Jurg 0O 0O O o O O o 13 13
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Summen

Finland-
Bergstrom, Rolf
Gronlund, Harry
Kuisma, Jussi
Poulsen, Christian
Pettersson, Hasse
Jurmu, Edvin
Koskenmaéki, Seppo
Summen

Czech-

Hala, Jan
Jasek, Jindrich
Bires, Jan
Valenta, Jan
Andr, Zdenek
Svihel, Ladislav
Malik, Milan
Summen

Belgium-
Ottaviani, Lino
Hansen, Erwin
Willems, Eric
Jacob, Jean-Pierre
Libert, Jacques
Hendrickx, Roger

Dessambre, Jean-
Pierre

Summen

Denmark-
Jorgensen, Harry
Baldorf, Robert
Meldgaard, Erik
Schack, Anders
Hansen, Bjarne
Baldorf, Torben
Hansen, Arne Prib
Summen

Netherlands-
Lenssen, Harrie
Engels, Jan
Groeneveld, Peter
van Helmond, Wilbert
Groenhuijsen, Roel
Pardaans, Tom
Meeuwisz, Beb
Summen

Hungary-

Toth, Janos
Schiller, Edwin
Bataszeki, Janos
Piroska, Istvan
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65 Kolits, Gabor 31 23 34 25 41 23 35 20 232

66 Soros, Miklas 48 26 44 31 36 24 41 28 278
Summen 250 149 258 163 247 152 261 152 1632
Ladies

1. Austria-

1 Kammerer, Elisabeth 27 33 21 43 22 40 24 30 240

2 Fuschlberger, Maria 23 44 21 38 20 36 21 37 240

3 Andrasch, Elfriede 22 33 22 33 23 35 22 39 229

4  Ertl, Doris 0O o o o O O o o o
Summen 72 11064 11465 111 67 106 709

2. Germany-

49 Griuning, Eveline 21 38 22 43 23 40 24 36 247
50 Hauer, Donata 23 30 23 40 23 35 21 37 232
51 Schmid, Barbara 25 40 21 31 26 29 24 38 234
52 Ruhr, Brunhilde 0O o o O o O O o o
Summen 69 108 66 114 72 104 69 111 713

3. Sweden-
77 Hansson, Gun-Britt 25 35 25 42 23 46 0 O 196

78 Elfstrand, Eva 28 33 22 35 21 39 25 40 243

79 Andersson, Monica 22 36 24 35 21 36 29 37 240

80 Andersson, Gerd 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 35 59
Summen 75 104 71 11265 121 78 112 738

4. Czech-

23 Dockalova, Dana 28 49 29 41 25 40 24 42 278

24 Fiedlerova, Jaroslava 27 43 25 40 23 44 24 24 250
25 Komadova, Miroslava 25 40 24 39 23 38 21 47 257

26 Henklova, Dana 0O 0O O O O O 0 25 25
Summen 80 13278 12071 12269 138 810

5. Belgium-

12 Jacob, Beatrice 28 43 32 57 27 55 30 0 272

13 Payen, Regine 27 41 22 46 22 34 24 38 254

14 Hendrickx, Marie-Jose 29 43 23 42 30 46 22 41 276
15 Ottaviani, Christiane 0O O O O O O 0 49 49
Summen 84 127 77 14579 13576 128 851
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) Program WM players
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Platz: Nr: Name: Nation: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 Ges () an arg]g::inzr(S) &
sonstige Themen 1 83 Nordin Peter SWE 36 21 28 22 29 19 35 22 22 20 22 33 309

2 53 Pscherer Johann DEU 29 21 31 20 31 19 34 20 34 20 21 29 309 You are Anonymous user.
«) Homepage . You can register for free by

3 86 Soderlund  Peter SWE 29 22 3522 26 19 28 24 31 23 24 26 309 clicking here
@ Result 4 56 Czerwek Dirk DEU 3221322032 223219 29 22 24 28 313
) City-Region 5 81 Blixt Tommy SWE 29 23 25 22 28 22 30 22 36 21 23 32 313 |Umfrage |
o News 6 58 Gerwert ﬁa.r" DEU 30 24 35 21 29 20 32 20 27 19 23 33 313 There isn't content right
) Content einz now for this block.

7 57 Busche Philip DEU 32 20 33 22 36 20 27 20 37 20 20 30 317
@ Surveys 8 85 Ericsson Sven Olof SWE 32 20 30 23 31 24 33 21 33 21 21 29 318 ||_ogin |
«J) Photos . Karl- -

9 55 Schweizer .- DEU 35 21 28 21 30 22 37 19 30 18 23 39 323 Nickname
w) Archiv er

10 8 Laukes Heinz AUT 35193124332032213123 - - 269
) Guestbook P 5

11 5 Berger Franz AUT 36223121342131233318 - - 270 asswor
& Foren 12 84 Lindblom Mikael ~ SWE  31243222342129213424 - - 272
) Links 13 92 Schibli Eduard CHE 34223323382031223120 - - 274 _Login
) Download 14 9 Hesch Paul AUT 30212823382430233721 - - 275 )

Don't have an account yet?
) Submit 15 87 Gustavsson Lennart SWE 34 2036 21382532203020 - - 276 You can create one. As a
Memberlist 16 10 Abraham Wilhelm AUT 31213719352332233422 - - 277 registered user you have
v 17 38 Schack Anders DNK 3524 3023282334233424 - - 278 . some advantages like
w! Account . . L theme manager, comments
_ 18 44 Kuisma Jussi FIN 34 22 35 21 32 23 37 26 29 20 279 e £ (e
) Statics 19 7 Fuschlberger Reinhold AUT 36 223224362232213324 - - 282 comments with your name.
« Sponsors 20 82 Sennerby Tomas SWE 33242821372140223621 - - 283
) Impressum 21 17 Hansen Erwin BEL 33273622381934223122- - 284 Total Hits
22 47 Jurmu Edvin FIN 34 24 3224 322535223522 - - 285 We received
23 29 Bires Jan CZE  33244320282133243524 - - 285 857153
page views since Februar 2003

24 65 Kolits Gabor HUN  31233425412335202232- - 286

25 88 Fischer Heinz CHE 38223523352334232133 - - 287

26 93 Duvernay Claude CHE  42213124352233232333- - 287

27 11 Spirk Horst AUT 40203522332238232035 - - 288

28 32 Svihel Ladislav CZE 37233520312036233925 - - 289

29 37 Meldgaard  Erik DNK  31214024332332244021 - - 289

30 6 Felbab Walter  AUT 40213820321940212434 - - 289

31 69 Pommerell Claude LP 41233622322233213923 - - 292

32 42 Bergstrém  Rolf FIN 4022 4126322132212237 - - 294

33 31 Andr Zdenek CZE 40213723342041222236 - - 296

34 45 Poulsen Christian FIN 45243324312233262533 - - 296

35 90 Vogli Paul CHE 38233325352534222636 - - 297

36 68 Bausch Romain LB 31233523352338224723 - - 300

37 89 Caviezel Alfons  CHE 3123382237233926- - - - 239

38 30 Valenta Jan CZE 3125412232233827- - - - 239

39 19 Jacob g’?:rr;e BEL 4021302434224523- - - - 239

40 59 Matern Peter DEU 3521392140233526- - - - 240

41 43 Gronlund Harry FIN 36 24 312440223827 - - - - 242
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46
94
91
75
16
74
27
54
28
20
48
18
73
40
71
61
33
39
21

22

66
64
62
35
70
72
63
36
76
41

Nr:

80

7

51
50
52
79
78
67

49
34
25
24

14

60
23
15
26
13
12

Pettersson
Johner
Nicolussi
Pardaans
Ottaviani
Groenhuijsen
Hala
Schramm
Jasek

Libert
Koskenmaki
Willems

van Helmond
Baldorf
Engels

Toth

Malik

Hansen
Hendrickx

Dessambre

Soros
Piroska
Schiller
Jorgensen
Lenssen
Groeneveld
Bataszeki
Baldorf
Meeuwisz
Hansen

Name:
Andersson
Ertl
Andrasch
Hansson
Kammerer
Schmid
Hauer
Rahr
Andersson
Elfstrand
Pommerell
Fuschlberger
Griining
Hansen
Komadova
Fiedlerova

Hendrickx

Toth
Dockalova
Ottaviani
Henklova
Payen
Jacob
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Hasse
Jurg
Beni
Tom
Lino
Roel
Jan
Reiner
Jindrich
Jacques
Seppo
Eric
Wilbert
Torben
Jan
Janos
Milan
Bjarne
Roger

Jean-
Pierre

Miklas
Istvan
Edwin
Harry
Harrie
Peter
Janos
Robert
Beb

Arne Prib

Gerd
Doris
Elfriede
Gun-Britt
Elisabeth
Barbara
Donata
Brunhilde
Monica
Eva
Annick
Maria
Eveline
Inge-Lise
Miroslava
Jaroslava

Marie-
Jose

Valeria
Dana
Christiane
Dana
Regine
Beatrice

FIN
CHE
CHE
NLD
BEL
NLD
CZE
DEU
CZE
BEL
FIN
BEL
NLD
DNK
NLD
HUN
CZE
DNK
BEL

BEL

HUN
HUN
HUN
DNK
NLD
NLD
HUN
DNK
NLD
DNK

Nation:
SWE
AUT
AUT
SWE
AUT
DEU
DEU
DEU
SWE
SWE
LP
AUT
DEU
DNK
CZE
CZE

BEL

HUN
CZE
BEL
CZE
BEL
BEL

38 2537 2536223525~ -
3925352339223922- -
34 21 43 26 37 24 36 23 - -
38 25 36 26 32 26 35 27 - -
39 21 33 24 33 27 43 26 - -
42 25 45 23 34 223322 - -
44 26 35 2532204321 - -
37 21322345214819 - -
41 25 34 25 38 22 41 22 - -
41 23 40 26 39 2333 25 - -
42 22 37 26 38 21 39 26 - -
45 21 39 23 42 24 34 23 - -
45 24 40 22 33 25 40 23 - -
38 23452537 214124 - -
46 24 40 22 38 22 37 26 - -
35 23 47 23 40 22 43 23 - -
44 26 38 22 39 24 47 21 - -
43 23 50 24 33 22 44 22 - -
40 29 41 23 41 2536 28 - -

37 22 55 22 39 24 35 30 -

48 26 44 31 36 24 41 28 - -
38 24 38 28 46 30 50 26 - -
48 26 47 26 47 24 42 30 - -
41 25 39 29 57 29 44 26 - -
42 28 58 26 46 21 42 28 - -
47 26 45 31 55 22 42 24 - -
50 27 48 30 37 29 50 25 - -
53 33 45 34 47 26 52 28 - -
55 32 47 3252 37 44 25 - -
52 35593546 355731 - -

123 456 7 8 910
20 29 24 41 23 43 24 35 21 36
24 43 22 32 25 37 23 37 22 34
22 33 22 33 23 35 22 39 22 42
25 35 25 42 23 46 24 27 21 29
27 33 21 43 22 40 24 30 23 36
25 40 21 31 26 29 24 38 24 36
23 30 23 40 23 35 21 37 24 34
22 31 21 33 20 39 23 41 20 49
22 36 24 35 21 36 29 37 29 33
28 33 22 35 21 39 25 40 29 37
21 41 22 36 19 48 25 31 24 43
23 44 21 38 20 36 21 37 21 51
21 38 22 43 23 40 24 36 23 47
26 46 23 34 25 36 22 41 - -

25 40 24 39 23 38 21 47 - -

27 43 25 40 23 44 24 46 - -

29 43 23 42 30 46 22 41 - -

28 41 29 36 28 41 27 48 -
28 49 29 41 25 40 24 42 - -
33 47 25 40 33 42 2349 - -
29 51 23 49 29 47 25 48 - -
27 41 22 46 22 34 24 38 - -
28 43 32 57 27 5530 49 - -
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19
24
22
20
22
23
22
22

243
244
244
245
246
246
246
246
248
250
251
251
252
254
255
256
261
261
263

264

278
280
290
290
291
292
296
318
324
350

12 Ges

37
31
39
38
35
40
45
48

352
354
354
355
356
357
357
369
302
309
310
312
317
253
257
272

276

278
278
292
301
254
321



	mss_04badmunder.pdf
	Local Disk
	Minigolf Bad Münder


	mss_04badmunder2.pdf
	Local Disk
	Minigolf Bad Münder



	DPEPDCBNOGAEIKKMOJHKGCMPPILJIHIC: 
	form1: 
	x: 
	f1: 
	f2: 
	f3: login

	f4: 


	CHCAPBMBAFKEALCANPNNDFOBNAHMECGP: 
	form1: 
	x: 
	f1: 
	f2: 
	f3: login

	f4: 




